
Approx 

AM (pick 

up)

Approx 

PM (drop 

off)

EAST HUNSBURY, BUTTS ROAD, Wootton Brook Close 07:26 16:11

EAST HUNSBURY, Rowtree Road, Doctors Surgery 07:27 16:10 

EAST HUNSBURY, Penvale Road, S Copse 07:28 16:09

EAST HUNSBURY, Hilldrop Road, Peregrine Place 07:30 16:07

EAST HUNSBURY, Hilldrop Road, Penn Gardens 07:31 16:06

EAST HUNSBURY, Rowtree Road, Pyghtle Way 07:32 16:05

EAST HUNSBURY,Clannel Road, bus stop at Library 16:03

WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Tideswell Close 07:34 16:01

WEST HUNSBURY,LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, after first roundabout 07:35 16:00

WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, Whitegates 07:37 15:58

WEST HUNSBURY, LADYBRIDGE DRIVE, before Hunslet Lane 07:38 15:57

CAMP HILL, HUNSBURY HILL ROAD, Archangel Road 07:39 15:56

TOWCESTER ROAD, Opposite Cemetary 07:42 15:53

BRIAH HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Southwood Hill 07:45 15:50

BRIAH HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Blackberry Lane 07:46 15:49

BRIAH HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Axe Head Lane 07:47 15:48

BRIAH HILL, HUNSBARROW ROAD, Ironstone Lane 07:48 15:47

CAMPION SCHOOL 08:05 15:30

Hunsbury Bus Route

Please note that these are approximate times. We recommend that you arrive at the bus stop 10 

minutes before the stated time.


